
SCHOOL OF BASIC STUDIES 1ST SEM 1314 RESULT

FOR STUDENTS WHO REGISTERED LATE

DAY 1: ENGLISH & MATHS.

MIXED

S/N EXAM No. NAME SEX STATE ENGL MATHS

1 1 NWABUKO UGOCHI GOLD F AB 9 4

2 3 HANSON HANSON IMEH M AK 14 14

3 4 ENEWARI GEREKUMOABRAHA M BY 14 10

4 5 ELLISON IJEOMA F IM 4 5

5 6 OVIE CYNTHIA F DT 11 8

6 7 MONDAY MUEKARA M RV 16 13

7 8 NGUMA CHIAZOR BETTY F IM 27 31

8 9 OTI ANGEL CHIAMAKA F AB 26 25

9 10 EMETQ MARTLNS M 24 20

10 12 AKOMA SUCCESS UGOCHI 19 11

11 13 NWUCHE MERCY QLUEBUBE F RV 25 0

12 14 OGBEKE O JESSE M DT 23 17

13 15 OGBONNA QUEENETHNNEOMA F RV 21 23

14 17 ILLOH CHUKWNWIKE M DT 15 10

15 18 DURU LILIAN UDOCHUKWU F IM 19 24

16 19 EZARAFE JEREMIAH M BY 13 12

17 20 FRANCIS CHIAMAKA F IM 18 10

18 21 GORDON OFOFO N F AK 22 22

19 23 IGWE JAMES ELENDU M AB 28 25

20 24 NWOSU CHARL S CHINEDU M AB 17 17

21 25 UGBO DONALDSON OSAIVBE M ED 18 13

22 26 >>S>>E >I F RV 17 16

23 27 ARI>ZE BENSON CHINONSO M IM 13 13

24 28 SAMPSON DANIEL W M BY 16 14

25 29 UKPABI BLESSING NGOZI F AB 14 14

26 30 AMADI VIVIAN CHIDINMA F RV 13 17

27 31 GODWIN EBERECHUKU G F AB 17 14

28 32 BEMENE GIFT M RV 22 15

29 33 >>YEMAECHI SAMUEL M AB 17 26

30 34 THOMAS YAMBOZIBE GRACE F BY 17 11

31 35 ALAFA NELSQN TUBOLAYEF F BY 19 15

32 36 OTOWO JENNIFER MAXWELL F RV 17 14

33 37 AKPOBASAH DAFE M DT 19 22

34 38 OKENGWU INNOCENT M AB 15 24

35 39 OHUKA MARVIS CHISOM F IM 24 24

36 40 EZE ALEXANDER CHIGOZIE M 13 24

37 41 FUBARA RACHAEL IBIFURO F RV 15 12

38 42 ETENG IKONA IKOI M CR 16 15

39 43 ONOJA A JENNIFER F KG 9 13

40 44 OTIKOR F>RTUNE M RV 20 29

41 46 E Z E O K A J O Y F AN 16 10

42 47 A M A D I K A S I M RV 21 17

43 48 MADUKA CHISOM JOHN M AN 17 13



44 49 EDISON ELIZABTH F RV 29 25

45 50 JOSEPH HOPE EMEM F AK 22 11

46 51 >EMEJIRI ANWUR I F RV 21 15

47 52 AWHAAOGHENETEGA M DT 23 29

48 53 ALICHE AKELACHI MERIT F RV 12 15

49 55 UGWU EMMANUEL EJIKE M EN 22 24

50 56 EDE EMMANUEL ARINZE M EN 20 17

51 57 GEORGE DAVID STANFORDD M RV 19 15

52 59 NWACHI ULUNMA  QUEENET F AB 7 0

53 60 AKANBI AYOBAMI ESTHER F OY 17 10

54 61 EMUEDO OKE JENNIFER F DT 26 13

55 62 JULIUS SOTONYE M RV 18 12

56 63 NWAMANNA KENNETH M AB 15 7

57 64 AMAHOSINACHIBEAUTY F IM 16 10

58 65 ADEJQH MARY ENUWA F 19 20

59 66 OKOLI UZORMA LOVETH F AN 17 23

60 67 UWADIAPRISCILIA F DT 20 11

61 68 EDJEBA PRECIOUSEDESIRI M DT 20 22

62 69 KONTEIN ALABA F >> 16 12

63 70 EKM >E>  > K>LO  >MR> M DT 10 7

64 71 KETEBU URIEL OLAKOBOWE M BY 12 17

65 75 CLIFF>RDOSASGIFT F ED 15 13

66 78 ADISA AYOBAMI M OS 20 15

67 79 ETIBENSI INNOCENT M AK 13 21

68 80 AB>AHEMMANUELPETER M DT 13 20

69 81 UMFHAA CHISOM CHUKWUMA M AN 17 28

70 82 INAANIA WAAKAE      L 12 21

71 83 NWQSU OLUCHI ESTHER F AB 23 20

72 84 OKORO PRECIOUS BERTHA F RV 21 15

73 85 MAGNUS ANASTHESIA CHIK F AN 7 8

74 86 ANOLUE IFUNANYA F AN 16 12

75 87 NDUKW> VICT>R UKO M AB 6 6

76 88 O N U O H A   P A U L M IM 20 12

77 > AOSAUW>>I>NSNE>Y>> F AN 16 17

78 > 6 EDEBEATU EKENE M DT 18 12

79 >2 >U   >E       >N BY 20 11

80 ACHINEWHU GOODLUCK M RV 24 13

DAY 2: BIOLOGY & CHEMISTRY

MIXED HALL

S/N EXAM No. NAME SEX STATE BIO CHEM

1 001 NWABUKO UGOCHI GOLD F AB 18 16

2 003 HANSON HANSON IME> M AK 13 20

3 004 ENEWARI ABRAHAM     G M BY 9 12

4 005 ELLISON IJEOMA F IM 21 19

5 006 QVIE CYNTHIA F DT 16 12

6 007 MQNDAY MUEKARA M RV 26 24

7 008 NGUMA CHIAZOR BETTY F IM 37 43

8 009 OTI ANGEL CHIAMAKA F AB 35 30



9 010 EMETO MARTINS M 31 26

10 012 AKOMA SUCCESS      U F AB 25 22

11 013 NWUCHE MERCY        O F RV 30 22

12 014 OGBEKE JESSE M DT 34 26

13 015 OGBONNA NNEOMA      Q F RV 21 21

14 016 EDEBEATU EKENE      E M DT 17 14

15 017 ILLOH CHUKWNWIKE M DT 24 16

16 018 DURU LILIAN         U F IM 24 19

17 019 EZARAFE JEREMIAH M BY 16 12

18 020 FRANCIS CHIAMAKA F IM 21 21

19 021 GORDON OFOFON HENRY F AK 28 28

20 >2 >U   >E       >N F BY 22 18

21 023 IGWE JAMES ELENDU M AB 33 30

22 BS       024 NWOSU CHARLES       C M AB 16 24

23 025 UGBO DONALDSON      O M ED 16 13

24 LESERE D>STINY      V F RV 20 13

25 028 SAMPSON DANIEL W M BY 22 13

26 029 UKPABI BLESSING     N F AB 25 19

27 030 AMADI VIVIAN        C F RV 25 24

28 031 GODWIN EBERECHUKWU  G F AB 16 18

29 032 BEMENE GIFT M RV 32 27

30 033 QNYEMA>CH> SAMU>L   E M AB 24 18

31 034 THOMAS YAMBOZIBE    G F BY 15 21

32 035 ALAFA NELSQN        T F BY 24 14

33 036 OTOWO JENNIFER MAXWELL F RV 30 14

34 037 AKPOBASAH DAFE M >> 28 23

35 038 OKENGWU INNOCENT    N M AB 17 11

36 039 OHUKA MARVIS CHISOM F IM 27 24

37 040 EZE ALEXANDER       C M RV 27 23

38 041 FUBARA RACHAEL      I F RV 16 12

39 044 OTIKOR FORTUNE M RV 33 30

40 4> ONWUASOANYA EZINNE  P F AN 16 14

41 046 E Z E O K A J O Y   I F AN 29 17

42 047 A M A D I K A S I M RV 30 25

43 048 MADUKA CHISOM JOHN M >> 26 15

44 049 EDISON ELIZABETH F RV 32 34

45 050 JQEEPH HQPE EMEM F AK 35 16

46 051 WEMEJIRI ANWURI F RV 26 22

47 052 AWHA OGHENETEGA M DT 37 35

48 053 ALICHE AKELACHI MERIT F RV 16 11

49 055 UGWU EMMANUEL EJIKE M EN 30 22

50 056 EDE EMMANUEL ARINZE M EN 29 20

51 057 GEORGE DAVID STANFORD M RV 21 23

52 059 NWACHI ULUNMA QUEEN TH F AB 24 18

53 059 ANAGWU PRECIOUS     C F AN 21 13

54 3      060 AKANBI AYOBAM ESTHER F OY 23 25

55 061 EMUEDO JENNIFER OKE F DT 26 29

56 062 JULIUS SOTONYE M RV 28 12

57 064 AMAH OSINACHI BEAUTY F IM 27 17

58 065 ADEJOH MARY ENUWA F BN 28 24



59 066 OKOLI UZORMA LOVETH F AN 33 27

60 BS       067 UWADIA  PRISCILIA   O F DT 29 23

61 068 EDJEBA PRECIOUS     E M DT 26 17

62 069 KONTEIN ALABA F RV 18 14

63 0070 U>UOKORO E>MAN>>L >NE M DT 17 16

64 071 KETEBU URIEL         O M BY 17 11

65 075 CLIFFORD OSAS GIFT F ED 13 12

66 08> ABUAH EMMANUEL PETER M DT 18 16

67 081 UMEHAA CHISOM C     C M AN 30 33

68 083 NWOSU OLUCHI ESTHER F AB 27 22

69 084 OKORO PREIOUS BERTHA F RV 36 26

70 085 MAGNUS AN>STHESIA >>WU F AN 25 18

71 087 NDUKWE VICTOR UKO M AB 19 14

72 089 AMACHREE BIOBELE  C M RV 13 0

73 043 ONOJA A JENNIFER F KG 14 12

74 063 NWAMANNA KENNETH    C M AB 19 18

75 002 ACHINEWHU GOODLUCK M >> 25 14

76 027 AR>NZE BENSO>        C M >> 14 15

77 042 >T>NG >>ON> IKO> M CR 20 15

DAY 3: PHYSICS

MIXED

S/N EXAM No. NAME SEX STATE PHY

1 001 NWABUKO UGOCHI GOLD F AB 13

2 ACHINEWHU GOODLUCK M RV 11

3 003 HANSON HANSON IMEH M AK 15

4 004 ENEWARI ABRAHAM     G M BY 9

5 005 ELLISQN IJEOMA F IM 12

6 006 OVIE CY NHIA F DT 10

7 007 MONDAY MUEKARA M RV 20

8 008 NGUMA CHIAZOR BETTY F IM 36

9 009 OTI ANGEL CHIAM> A F AB 22

10 010 EMETQ MARTINS M 27

11 012 AKOMA SUCCESS     U F AB 17

12 013 NWUCHE MERCY        O F RV 24

13 014 OGBEKE JESSE M DT 23

14 015 OGBONNA NNEOMA      Q F RV 19

15 016 EDEBEATU EKENE      E M DT 16

16 018 DURU LILIAN         U F IM 19

17 019 EZARAFE JEREMIAH M BY 13

18 020 FRANCIS CHIAMAKA F IM 24

19 021 GORDON OFOFON HENRY F AK 28

20 023 IGWE JAMES ELENDU M AB 30

21 BS       024 NWOSU CHARLES       C M AB 15

22 025 UGBO DONALDSON      O M ED 13

23 026 LESERE  DESTINY     V F RV 15

24 028 SAMPSQN DANIEL W M BY 22

25 029 UKPABI BLESSING     N F AB 17

26 030 AMADI VIVIAN        C F RV 16



27 031 GODWIN EBERECHUKWU  G F AB 12

28 032 BEMENE GIFT M RV 19

29 033 QNYEMAECHI SAMUEL   E M AB 26

30 034 THOMAS YAMBOZIBE    G F BY 18

31 035 ALAFA NELSQN        T F BY 12

32 036 OTOWO JENNIFER MAXWELL F RV 16

33 037 AKPOBASAH DAFE M DT 28

34 041 FUBARA RACHAEL      I F RV 11

35 042 ETENG IKONA IK > M CR 14

36 043 ONOJA A JENNIFER F KG 12

37 044 OTIKOR FORTUNE M RV 27

38 4> ONWUASOANYA EZINNE  P F AN 11

39 046 E Z E O K A J O Y   I F AN 18

40 047 A M A D I K A S I M RV 21

41 048 MADUKA CHISOM JOHN M AN 9

42 049 EDISON ELIZABETH F RV 31

43 050 JOSEPH HOPE EMEM F AK 9

44 055 UGWU EMMANUEL EJIKE M EN 27

45 056 EDE EMMANUEL ARINZE M EN 14

46 057 GEORGE DAVID STANFORD M RV 18

47 059 ANAGWU PRECIOUS     C F AN 16

48 060 AKANBI AYOBAMI ESTHER OY 16

49 061 EMUEDO OKE JENNIFER F DT 24

50 062 JULIUS SOTONYE M RV 20

51 063 NWAMANNA KENNETH    C M AB 14

52 064 AMAH OSINACHI BEAUTY F IM 16

53 065 A EJOH MARY ENUWA F BN 14

54 066 OKOLI UZORMA LOVETH F AN 27

55 067 UWADIA  PRISCILIA    O F DT 24

56 068 EDJEBA PRECIOUS     E M DT 30

57 069 KONTEIN ALABA F RV 10

58 070 UMUOKORO EMMANUEL   E M DT 16

59 071 KETEBU URIEL        O M BY 11

60 080 ABUAH EMMANUEL PETER M DT 10

61 081 UMEHAA CHISOM       C M AN 30

62 083 NWOSU OLUCHI ESTHER F AB 21

63 084 OKORO PREIOUS BERTHA F RV 19

64 087 NDUKWE VICTOR UKO M AB 9

65 089 AMACHREE BIOBELE C M RV 10

66 075 CLIFFORD OSAS GI>T F ED 9

67 058 NWACHI  ULUNMA      Q F AB 16

68 022 DUNU PATIENCE BENSON F BY 19

69 038 OKENGWU INNOCENT M 16

70 039 OHUKA MARVIS CHISOM F IM 24

71 040 EZE ALEXANDER       C M RV 19

72 051 WEMEJIRI ANWURI F RV 22

73 052 AWHA OGHENETEGA M DT 29

74 027 ARINZE BENSON  C M IM 12

75 017 ILLOH CHUKWNWIKE M DT 18

76 053 ALICHE AKELACHI MERIT F RV 10


